Name
Bhadoria, Aaryash
Carbray, Keegan
Kondaveeti, Souryan
Madden, Kean
Patel, Andrew
Herman, Henry
Ackron, Noah
Bufalino, Patrick
Douglass, Travis
Escobar, Carlos
Gancarz, Beau
Gianos, Michael
Ji, Jason
Kondaveeti, Sruthan
Patel, Zachary
Soares, Sebastian
Tiner, Euan
Waichulis, Carter
Welbourne, Reed
Biebel, Colin
Candia, Alexander
Cervantes, Cristian
Costello, Charlie
Cudal, Ethan
Cushing, Kyle
Djulabic, Jack
Douglass, Peter
Downer, Kaden
Espinosa, Sam
Harkin, Will
Hennegan, Charlie
Henning, Logan
Johnson, Zachary
Kearney, Kane
Kim, Leo
Kittivat, Patrick
Lochnicki, Lukas
Malik, Aarin

Massarelli, Domenico

McKee, Jack
Michalak, Griffin
Murphy, Brian

Division
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9

Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13

TopChip

115
119
109
65
69
77
52
65
77
63
93
36
59
76
96
46
57
71
108
52
97
157
75
92
45
85
74
168
157
106
36
NC
77
166
46

TopGolf
42
100
70
91
49
114
192
150
111
127
130
89
120
92
106
93
176
181
66
115
98
53
186
175
165
191
134
155
147
119
126
177
167
62
111
120
117
91
NC
101
102
52

Total
74
94
141
82
140
259
265
230
236
195
158
197
144
171
170
239
274
102
174
174
149
232
232
236
299
186
252
304
194
218
222
252
136
279
277
223
127
NC
178
268
98



Nanda, Arnav
Paciorek, Anthony
Serdynski, Nick
Shah, Rohan
Shapiro, Brayden
Vanapalli, Devesh
Wainscott, Lucas
Adams, Joss
Anderson, Luke
Calderone, Joe
Chava, Akshaj
Douglass, Jack
Gerster, Fritz
Kittivat, Peyton
Kompala, Rishi
Lochnicki, Peter
Matson, Tommy
Noshay, Foster
Park, Micah
Patel, Abhi

Patel, Nathan
Perry, Spencer
Ready, Ryan
Riley, Nicholas
Roethle, Ethan
Song, Dexter
Taborek, Carson
Valeroso, Carson
Willson, Henrik
Wootton, Sam
Amar, Logan
Benedict, Simon
Connolly, Charles
Frazier, Luke
Kidd, Carter
Ktsanes, Charlie
Matson, Aidan
McCullough, Caleb
Nishizaka, Yuki
Politza, Robert
Rennell, Barrett
Ross, Carter
Slivinskas, Eric

Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 12-13
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 14-15
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18
Boys 16-18

42
68
106

137
185
129
118
136
96

160
127
113
70

98
137
76
56
127
61
120
94
122
168
76
128
74
163
126
147
111
182
85
106
190
20
59
112
71
92
89
175
82
33
174
110
168
130
57
88
101
89
226
101
115
71
124

140
205
182
112
217
89
202
231
156
332
209
284
203
337
210
249
191
276
182
205
274
46
71
247
123
179
209
305
202
69
345
201
263
267
242
217
219
225
322
261
242
184
194



Stumpf, Braydon
Bawcum, Tessa
Guerra Pastrana, Emma
Herman, Caroline
Bridges, Lauren
Cotey, Madison
Hickey, Piper
Mete, Gianna
Payne, Grace
Starzyk, Emily
Syngol, Mahi
Yoon, Addison
Bianco, Anna
Gauss, Lauren
Griffin, Ashley
Labuz, Sophia
Lewis, Kate
Serafini, Lila
Cudal, Hailey
Pignataro, Sophia
Rud, Rylee

Ruff, Lyla

Song, Nanette
Yoon, Olivia

Boys 16-18
Girls 8-9
Girls 8-9
Girls 8-9

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 10-11

Girls 12-13

Girls 12-13

Girls 12-13

Girls 12-13

Girls 12-13

Girls 12-13

Girls 14-15

Girls 14-15

Girls 14-15

Girls 14-15

Girls 14-15

Girls 14-15

88
25

34
12
65
10
51

102

104
21
94
39
67
65
30
73
78
123
86
83
53

74
66
44
73
24
107
42
102
26
109
81
86
16
122
22
55
78
73
152
56
88
68
92
101



